
3 Bedrooms
3 Bathrooms
Living Room 
Kitchen
Yard
Outdoor space
Swimming pool
Terrace

238.68m²
Spacious, modern, and luxurious. 

SALES@COCCOLAGOON.COM +255 776 053 674

Villa
Jameela



5.17m²
4.84m²
20.81m²
23.50m²
19.4m²
5.76m²
5.94m²
30.00m²
25.00m²

16.00m²
1.80m²
5.76m²
28.16m²
18.10m²
21.47m²
6.97m²

Yard
Covered Entrance
Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom 1
Bathroom 1
Stairs
Outdoor Dinning Room
Swimming Pool

Bedroom 2
Bedroom 2 Terrace
Bathroom 2
Hall
Bedroom 3
Master Bedroom
Bathroom 3 238.68 m²

Scan me. Dive into a realm
of unique opportunities.


